
(AKA LOT 7 CANNON CREEK ACRES S/
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FT, N 30.02 FT FOR POB, CONT N 2
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LAND:1:1: 1.08 AC.

000049226 Roof Replacement 10,000 02/16/2024

HX Base Yr

423 SW CANNON CREEK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,149 111.5500 124.94 268,496 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1214

BAS 1,214 100 1,214 98,590

FCP 420 25 105 8,527

FOP 76 30 23 1,868

FST 180 55 99 8,040

PTO 70 5 4 325

UDG 1,280 55 704 57,173

3,240 2,149 174,522

BAS= W23 PTO= N7 W10 S7 E10$ W20 FCP= W20 S21 E20 N21$ S21
FST= W20 S9 E20 N9 $ S9 E1 FOP= E19 N4 W19 S4$ N4 E19 S4 E23
N30$ PTR=N30 UDG= N40 W32 S40 E32$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 175

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,600

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 360

2,135

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 224.00 210.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


